Cofkee
Lost barn coffee roasters - Tilston, Cheshire
Decaf option available on all coffees

Americano
Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat white
Irish coffee

Loose Lea€ Tea
Tea Drop

English Breakfast
Supreme Earl Grey
Peppermint
Lemongrass & Ginger
Fruits of Eden
Honeydew Green

Decaf English Breakfast

Groobard

-Cield kifchen-

Allergies & Intolerances

£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£6.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

Please speak to a member of staff about the ingrients in your drinks

Beer

Dunham Massey Brewing Co. - Dunham Massey, Cheshire

Bridgewater Blonde 4%
Lymm Bitter 3.8%
Dunham Dark 3.8%
Lymm LP.A 4.8%

Weetwood Brewery - Kelsall, Cheshire
Cheshire Pilsner 4.2%
Vienna Lager 4.8%

Mobberley Brewhouse - Lower Peover, Cheshire
Cheshire Lager 4.4%

Snap Action Session Pale 4.6%

Pilsner Crush 4.4%

Cider

Dunham Press Cider - Dunham, Cheshire
Dabbler 7%

Red Eye 6.2%

Gin

Three Wrens Gin - Combermere, Cheshire
Three Wrens Original Dry Gin 42% ABV

Three Wrens Raspberry Modena Gin 41.3% ABV
Three Wrens Exquisite Citrus Gin 40% ABV
Three Wrens Bloody Apricot Gin 40% ABV

Served with a choice of Fever Tree Tonic and garnish

SP iri fS (served with a mixer)
Weetwood single malt Whisky
Weetwood Cheshire Vodka - contains wheat

Three Wrens Rum
Served with Steep Soda Cola or Ginger Beer

Alcono] Free Beer ¢ Cider
Smash Drynks Company - Bradford
Lager 0.0%

Pale Ale 0.0%

Apple Cider 0.0%

Berry Cider 0.0%

500ml
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

500ml
£5.95
£5.95

440ml
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95
£5.95

25ml 50ml
£6.95 £9.95
£6.95 £9.95
£6.95 £9.95
£6.95 £9.95

25ml 50ml
£6.95 £9.95
£6.95 £9.95

£6.95 £9.95

300ml
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

Drinks Menv

Soct Drinks

Crag Spring Water - Peak District 330ml
Still £1.75
Sparkling £2.00

Dunham Press - Dunham Cheshire
Pure Apple Juice

Squash
Orange
Blackcurrent
Lime

Cawston Press Cartons
Apple & Pear
Apple & Summer Berries

Hip Hop Kombucha - Manchester, Cheshire
Apple & Elderflower

Blueberry & Ginger

Strawberry & Pineapple

Ginger & Yuzu

Steep Soda Co.
Ginger Beer

Lime & Cucumber
Orange

Hibiscus lemonade
Cloudy lemonade
Pineapple

Cola

Shandy 2.0%

Mixers

Ginger ale

Tonic

Light tonic
Mediterranean tonic
Soda water

Wine

Halfpenny Green Wine - Staffordshire

Whife

Black Country Gold 11%

Full-bodied and rounded luscious fruit leaping

from the glass

Penny Black 2021 11%

Med, Dry, Aromatic, refined, elegant flavours

with a long finish

Long Acre 11.5%

A lovely pale golden straw colour. Generous

bouquet of nectarine, orange blossom & elderflower
Bacchus 2022 11.5%

Refreshing acidity, light bodied and complex.

Offering Flavours of Lemon Zest, Apple, Pear & Nettle
Chardonnay 2020 12%

Showing a complex bouquet of peach, honey, melon
& lemon peel. The vineyard owners personal secret stash

Rose 11%

Gentle floral notes, ripe peaches and raspberries leap
out of the glass into the mouth, coupled wit notes of
Vanilla

Red

Penny Red 12%

Medium-bodied with ripe fruits and a long lingering
aftertaste

Pinot Noir

Light-bodied, delicate & refined offering aromas of
wild strawberry, cranberry & wood smoke

Searkling

Brut Sparkling 11.5%

English sparkling wine made in the traditional or
Champagne method

Red Sparkling 2021 11.5%

Bursting with fruit, lifted by soft bubbles, ending with
a seductive smoky finish

Classic Cuvee 2015 12%

This rich elegant fizz has spent four years ageing in the
bottle, delivering flavours of green apple, hazelnut,
brioche and lemon pastries

750ml

£3.50
£3.75

250ml
£3.50

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

200ml
£1.60
£1.60

330ml
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

330ml
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25

200ml
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

175ml 250ml bottle
£7.25 £9.25 £24.50

£7.25

£7.75

£7.75

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£9.75

£9.75

£9.25

£9.25

£24.50

£27.75

£27.75

£55.00

£24.50

£24.50

£55.00

£39.50

£39.50

£49.50



