Coffee

Lost barn coffee roasters - Tilston, Cheshire

Decaf option available on all coffees

Loose Leaf Tea

Tea Drop

English Breakfast	£2.95
Supreme Earl Grey	£2.95
Peppermint	£2.95
Lemongrass & Ginger	£2.95
Fruits of Eden	£2.95
Honeydew Green	£2.95
Decaf English Breakfast	£2.95



Allergies & Intolerances

Please speak to a member of staff about the ingrients in your drinks

Deer	•

Apple Cider 0.0%

Berry Cider 0.0%

yeer	 1
Dunham Massey Brewing Co Dunham Massey, Cheshire	500ml
Bridgewater Blonde 4%	£5.75
Lymm Bitter 3.8% Dunham Dark 3.8%	£5.75
Lymm I.P.A 4.8%	£5.75 £5.75
Lyniii 1.P.A 4.8%	£5./5
Weetwood Brewery - Kelsall, Cheshire	500ml
Cheshire Pilsner 4.2%	£5.95
Vienna Lager 4.8%	£5.95
Mobberley Brewhouse - Lower Peover, Cheshire	440ml
Cheshire Lager 4.4%	£5.95
Snap Action Session Pale 4.6%	£5.95
Pilsner Crush 4.4%	£5.95
Thomas Orabic William	20150
Cider	
·	440ml
Dunham Press Cider - Dunham, Cheshire Dabbler 7%	
Red Eye 6.2%	£5.95 £5.95
Red Eye 0.2%	23.93
Gin	
Three Wrens Gin - Combermere, Cheshire	25ml 50ml
Three Wrens Original Dry Gin 42% ABV	£6.95 £9.95
Three Wrens Raspberry Modena Gin 41.3% ABV	£6.95 £9.95
Three Wrens Exquisite Citrus Gin 40% ABV	£6.95 £9.95
Three Wrens Bloody Apricot Gin 40% ABV	£6.95 £9.95
Served with a choice of Fever Tree Tonic and garnish	
Spirits (served with a mixer)	25ml 50ml
Weetwood single malt Whisky	£6.95 £9.95
Weetwood Shigie Half Whisky Weetwood Cheshire Vodka - contains wheat	£6.95 £9.95
weetwood enesinie vouka - contains wheat	20.53
Three Wrens Rum	£6.95 £9.95
Served with Steep Soda Cola or Ginger Beer	
Alcohol Free Beer & Cider	
Smash Drynks Company - Bradford	300ml
Lager 0.0%	£4.25
Pale Ale 0.0%	£4.25



Crag Spring Water - Peak District Still Sparkling	330ml £1.75 £2.00	£3.50
Dunham Press - Dunham Cheshire Pure Apple Juice		250ml £3.50
Squash		
Orange		£1.00
Blackcurrent		£1.00
Lime		£1.00
Cawston Press Cartons		200ml
Apple & Pear		£1.60
Apple & Summer Berries		£1.60
Hip Hop Kombucha - Manchester, Ches	hire	330ml
Apple & Elderflower		£3.95
Blueberry & Ginger		£3.95
Strawberry & Pineapple		£3.95
Ginger & Yuzu		£3.95
Steep Soda Co.		330ml
Ginger Beer		£3.95
Lime & Cucumber		£3.95
Orange		£3.95
Hibiscus lemonade		£3.95
Cloudy lemonade		£3.95
Pineapple		£3.95
Cola		£3.95
Shandy 2.0%		£4.25
Mixers		200ml
Ginger ale		£2.25
Tonic		£2.25
Light tonic		£2.25
Mediterranean tonic		£2.25
Soda water		£2.25



£49.50

Wine

Halfpenny Green Wine - Staffordshire

White Black Country Gold 11% Full-bodied and rounded luscious fruit leaping	175ml £7.25		bottle £24.50
from the glass Penny Black 2021 11% Med, Dry, Aromatic, refined, elegant flavours with a long finish	£7.25	£9.75	£24.50
Long Acre 11.5% A lovely pale golden straw colour. Generous bouquet of nectarine, orange blossom & elderflower	£7.75	£9.75	£27.75
Bacchus 2022 11.5% Refreshing acidity, light bodied and complex. Offering Flavours of Lemon Zest, Apple, Pear & Nettle	£7.75	£9.75	£27.75
Chardonnay 2020 12% Showing a complex bouquet of peach, honey, melon & lemon peel. The vineyard owners personal secret stash			£55.00
Rose 11% Gentle floral notes, ripe peaches and raspberries leap out of the glass into the mouth, coupled wit notes of Vanilla	£7.25	£9.25	£24.50

Red

Penny Red 12%	£7.25	£9.25 £24.50
Medium-bodied with ripe fruits and a long lingering		
aftertaste		
Pinot Noir		£55.00

Light-bodied, delicate & refined offering aromas of wild strawberry, cranberry & wood smoke

Sparkling

£4.25

Brut Sparkling 11.5%	£7.25	£39.50
English sparkling wine made in the traditional or		
Champagne method		
Red Sparkling 2021 11.5%	£7.25	£39.50

Red Sparkling 2021 11.5% £7.3
Bursting with fruit, lifted by soft bubbles, ending with a seductive smoky finish
Classic Cuvee 2015 12%

This rich elegant fizz has spent four years ageing in the bottle, delivering flavours of green apple, hazelnut, brioche and lemon pastries